


CAMIRAL

GOLF & WELLNESS

GREEN FEES

SEASON

HIGH

MID

LOW

HIGH

MID

LOW

COURSE

STADIUM
Premium Package

STADIUM
Premium Package

STADIUM
Premium Package

Tour

Tour

Tour

18 HOLES

€177.00

€154.00

€138.00

€109.00

€94.00

€90.00

9 HOLES

€109.00

€99.00

€90.00

€72.00

€66.00

€60.00

Buggies are mandatory on the Stadium and included on the premium

Package.

Tokens required for the driving range and approach zone (basket of 50

units, €8.00)

Ask at the Clubhouse about our golf services, special seasonal offers,
tournament information and registration

* Low Season: from 15t Novembre to 28" February

* Mid-Season: from 1t March to 31t March &
from 15t June to 8t" September
* High Season: from 15t April to 315t May &

from 9th September to 315t October

Please contact the Golf Department for further information

+34 97247 2577


mailto:proshop@camiral.com
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