



GREEN FEES

SEASON	COURSE	18 HOLES	9 HOLES
HIGH	STADIUM Premium Package	€177.00	€109.00
MID	STADIUM Premium Package	€154.00	€99.00
LOW	STADIUM Premium Package	€138.00	€90.00
HIGH	Tour	€109.00	€72.00
MID	Tour	€94.00	€66.00
LOW	Tour	€90.00	€60.00

Buggies are mandatory on the Stadium and included on the premium Package.

Tokens required for the driving range and approach zone (basket of 50 units, €8.00)

Ask at the Clubhouse about our golf services, special seasonal offers, tournament information and registration

- Low Season: from 1st Novembre to 28th February
- Mid-Season: from 1st March to 31st March & from 1st June to 8th September
- High Season: from 1st April to 31st May & from 9th September to 31st October